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Superior strategy, innovative tactics, and
bold leadership can prevail even over
larger numbers and greater resources.
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Nationwide \ h”“ﬁéup

BOS== coNVENTION of STATES ACTION

Conducted 01/12/22 - 01/14/22
1081 Respondents

* Likely General Election Voters
* Response Rate: 1.44%

* Margin of Error: 2.98%

» Confidence: 95%

* Response Distribution: 50%

* Methodology: TheTrafalgarGroup.org/Polling-Methodology
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Fauci Resng

Do you believe Dr. Fauci should resign his position and role in leading the I:“s_— CONVENTION of STATES ACTION
government's COVID-19 response to allow new leadership?
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Fauci Resng (Democrats)

Do you believe Dr. Fauci should resign his position and role in leading the
government's COVID-19 response to allow new leadership?
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Fauci Resign (GOP) .' S

Do you believe Dr. Fauci should resign his position and role in leading the I:“s_— CONVENTION of STATES ACTION
government's COVID-19 response to allow new leadership?
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Fauci Resign (No Party/Other) S

Do you believe Dr. Fauci should resign his position and role in leading the I:“s_— CONVENTION of STATES ACTION
government's COVID-19 response to allow new leadership?
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Ethnicity Participation . G
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Party Participation
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Democratic

Republican

Non-Partisan/Other
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Gender Par'sicipation
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Party Crosstabs

Do you believe Dr. Fauci should resign his position and role in leading the government's COVID-19 response to allow new leadership?

Party
Non-Partisan/
Democratic Other Republican
Yes
Column % 17.5% 58.9% 76.6%
No

Column % 82.5% 41.1% 23.4%



AgeGender Crosstabs

Do you believe Dr. Fauci should resign his position and role in leading the government's COVID-19 response to allow new leadership?

Age Group Gender
18-24 25-34 35-44 45-64 65+ Female Male
Yes
Column % 82.5% 28.9% 42.6% 49.5% 46.4% 34.0% 59.9%
No

Column % 17.5% 71.1% 57.4% 50.5% 53.6% 66.0% 40.1%



Ethnicity Crosstabs

Do you believe Dr. Fauci should resign his position and role in leading the government's COVID-19 response to allow new leadership?

Yes
Column %
No
Column %

Asian

0.0%

100.0%

Black

10.8%

89.2%

Ethnicity
Hispanic White
35.0% 57.4%
65.0% 42.6%

Other

31.5%

68.5%
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